

GHATWAR SHARMA TOLA TO KANKI - II

WB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division
Baisi (Purnea,

Baisi

DIVISION

Baisa

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

:961

Alam construction.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
329 RAC/Final Bill Agst. paid					
(1) PIF work Benchmark Pillars					
as per as design — etc					
Qty vide TMB No-961 (21) P-12					
3 No @ Rs 4411 = 291 No					
Rs 13234 = W					
(2/2) PIF work reference Pillars					
as per as design — etc					
Qty vide TMB No-960 P-24, Item					
11 Nos @ Rs 2044 = 151 No					
Rs 22486 = W					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road					
Land — etc					
Qty vide TMB No-960 P-23, Item					
0.59 Hect @ Rs 49739 = 47/Hect					
Rs 29346 = W					
(4/4) Cost of embankment					
Qty app. Mat from borrow					
pit 1000 mts lead — etc					
Qty vide M&N No-960, Item-D, P-32					
1500.378 m ³ @ Rs 187 = 72/m ³					
Rs 281651 = W					
Total At Rs 346717 = W					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount Rs					346717=00
(5/546) Const of Subgrade & Earthen shoulder with opp material for borrow pits ————— etc					
Qty vide memo - 960					
item - 3					= 3533.877 m ³
P-24					
item - 2					= 967.631 m ³
P-31					
item - 1					= 21.45 m ³
P-32					
Total Qty					4522.958 m ³
@ Rs 189 = 60 / m ³					
————— Rs					857439 = 00
(6/7) Const of LSS material as per spec. & specification — etc					
Qty vide memo - 960, P-26, item (1)					
1682.015 m ³ @ Rs 3392 = 75 / m ³					
————— Rs					5706656 = 00
(7/8) P/L spreading & compacting stone off of plastic lime with br-TII material — etc					
Qty vide memo - 960, P-27 item (1)					
664.088 m ³ @ Rs 4187 = 81 / m ³					
————— Rs					2781074 = 00
Total Amt Rs					9691886 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/A Amt Rs			96	91	886 = 00
(8/9) P/A Primer Coat with Betumen emulsion (RS) on prepared Surface — etc					
Qty vide MB No - 960, P - 29, item ①					
6993.427 m ² @ Rs 55 = 58/m ²					
— Rs 388695 = 00					
(9/90) P/A Tack Coat with Betumen emulsion (RS) on prepared Surface — etc					
Qty vide MB No - 960, P - 30, item ②					
6993.427 m ² @ Rs 18 = 84/m ²					
— Rs 131756 = 00					
(10/11) P/L & rolling graded primix Surface M55 - 20 mm thick — etc					
Qty vide MB No - 960, P - 30, item ③					
6993.427 m ² @ Rs 242 = 62/m ²					
— Rs 2035280 = 00					
1696745 = 00					
(11/12) Const of Panel Concrete, Plain Cement Concrete — etc					
Qty vide MB No - 960, P - 31, item ④					
186.275 m ³ @ Rs 8785 = 80/m ³					
— Rs 1636575 = 00					
total Amt Rs			135	456	57 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P Amt Rs			135	456	57200
(12/12) Rec mis brde Km Stone					
as per as			—	etc	
Qty vide MB No			960	P-32	item (2)
3 No @ Rs			2563	=46/No	
			Rs	7690	=00
(13/14) Rec mis brde 200 mds					
Km Stone			—	etc	
Qty vide MB No			960	P-32	item (3)
10 No @ Rs			700	=48/No	
			Rs	7005	200
(14/15) P/F SRCM & information					
Sign Boarding			—	etc	
Qty vide MB No			960	P-32	item (4)
6 Nos @ Rs			1727	=65/No	
			Rs	10366	=00
(15/16) P/F SRCM & information					
Sign Boarding			—	etc	
Qty vide MB No			960	P-32	item (5)
5 No @ Rs			1790	=31/No	
			Rs	8952	=00
(16/17) P/F SRCM & information					
Sign Boarding			—	etc	
Qty vide MB No			960	P-32	item (6)
6 Nos @ Rs			1788	=89/No	
			Rs	10703	=00
Continuation					
Total Amt Rs 13590373=00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P Amt Rs			13590.37		3200
(17/18) P/F erection, disconnection, identification, Sign Board etc					
Qty vide MBNO-960, P-36, Item (2)					
3 Nos @ Rs			3209.49		No
			Rs		9613.00
(18/19) P/F typical mmbly logo, Cotton & Maintenance					
Sign Board etc					
Qty vide MBNO-960, P-37, Item (2)					
3 No @ Rs			10342.36		No
			Rs		30907.00
(19/20) P/L of Hot thermoplastic road marking Paint etc					
Qty vide MBNO-960, P-37, Item (1)					
366.68 m ² @ Rs			850.93		/m ²
			Rs		312019.20
(20/21) P/L of Hot thermoplastic road Marking Paint etc					
Qty vide MBNO-960, P-37, Item (3)					
100.00 m ² @ Rs			952.90		/m ²
			Rs		95290.00
Subtotal Amt Rs			14038202.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				14038	202=0
			B/P Amt Rs	1488	
(27/28) Excavation for structure					
as per Ref					etc
Qty vide TMB, P-16,				(18/28)	
185.52 m ³ @ Rs 261 = 90/m ³					
				Rs 48588 = 00	
(27/29) Sand filling in Ref					
trenches					etc
Qty vide TMB, P-17,				(19/29)	
16.872 m ³ @ Rs 564 = 60/m ³					
				Rs 9074200	
(28/30) PIV M10 PCC in Ref					
for structure					etc
Qty vide TMB, P-17,				(20/30)	
12.08 m ³ @ Rs 6672 = 15/m ³					
				Rs 80600 = 00	
(24/31) Plain Cement Concrete m-15 (1:2:5:5)					
in Heep wall					etc
Qty vide TMB, P-17,				(21/31)	
35.22 m ³ @ Rs 6449 = 98/m ³					
				Rs 227813 = 00	
(25/32) PIV M15 (1:2:5:5) PCC Heep					
wall as per					etc
Qty vide TMB No-17,				(22/32)	
85.94 m ³ @ Rs 6449 = 98/m ³					
				Rs 554311 = 00	
Total Continuation					14958588 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P Amt Rs			14958.5		88 = 00
(24/33) P/L 1000 mm Rec					
NPS pipe for culvert					
as per					etc
Qty vide TMB No P-18, (23/33)					
1.5 mtr @ Rs			3968 = 32/No		
			Rs	59525 = 00	
(27/34) P/L 1000 mm Rec NPS					
pipe for culvert					etc
Qty vide TMB, P-18, (24/34)					
15.00 mtr @ Rs			8771220/mtr		
			Rs	131568 = 00	
(28/35) Earth Excavation for					
structure as per as					
design & drawing, etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-13, (6/35)					
195.41 m ³ @ Rs			261 = 90/m ³		
			Rs	51178 = 00	
(29/36) Sand Filling in Rep as					
per as design, etc					
Qty vide TMB, P-13, 1 km - (7/36)					
15.76 m ³ @ Rs			564 = 60/m ³		
			Rs	8898 = 00	
TOTAL Amt Rs			15209757 = 00		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/E Amt Rs 15209757 = 00					
(30/37) P/L Rec m15 border					
(1:2:5) in local					
Course					
Qty vide TMB, P-13 (8/37)					
18.21 m ³ @ Rs 6449.98/m ³					
					Rs 117454200
(31/38) P/L Plain/Rec Concrete					
M-20, in substructure					
Qty vide TMB, P-14, (9/41)					
103.472 m ³ @ Rs 7369.77/m ³					
					Rs 762565200
(32/39) Plain/Rec concrete					
Concrete M-25 border as					
bar as design					
Qty vide TMB, P-14, (11/40) (11/39)					
41.32 m ³ @ Rs 8587 = 90					
39.84 m ³ @ Rs 8540 = 94/m ³					
					Rs 346271200
(33/40) Rec M25 in substructure					
as bar as design					
Qty vide TMB, P-15, (12/40)					
41.32 m ³ @ Rs 8587 = 90/m ³					
					Rs 354852200
total Amt Rs 16784899200					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	R/F	Dist	1678	4899	200
(24/41) S/F/P HYSD Bar reinforcement					
	m	ft			
Qty vide TMB, P-14, (9/41)					
14.425 m ³ @ Rs 73882 = 1065750 = 100					
(33/42) PV weep holes Abt/RW/					
Wing wall & bar specification					
Qty vide TMB, P-15 (13/42)					
44 Nos @ Rs 124263/No					
(36/43) B/F behind Abt, wing					
wall & RW					
Qty vide TMB, P-15 (15/43)					
178.920 m ³ @ Rs 821 = 147049 = 100					
(37/44) P/L Cement Concrete					
weary course M-30					
bed					
Qty vide TMB, P-16, (16/44)					
7.47 m ³ @ Rs 15585 = 116420 = 100					
total Amt Rs 181196002 = 100					

Continuation

Continuation